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SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

704 MCLEAN 440 125

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

57-20(HB,HB-1)BR-1

CONTRACT NO. 70570

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\detersbj\d0157116\D570570-sht-plan.dgn

detersbjUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = 8/13/2013

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

-

-

-

-

REVISED -

-

-

-

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.P.

F.A.P. 704 (VETERAN’S PARKWAY)

GUARDRAIL PLAN SHEET
              

              

              

              

   

   

        

   

SHEET 6 OF 7 SHEETS STA.55+50.00 TO STA.60+50.00

PLAN SHEET LOCATION

\ RAMP J

\ F.A.P. 7
04 NORTHBOUND

~ F.A.P. 704

\ F.A.P. 7
04 SOUTHBOUND

\ RAMP F

~ F.A.P. 704 NORTHBOUND

~ F.A.P. 704 SOUTHBOUND

TYPE A, 6’ POSTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL,

TYPE 5

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

TYPE A, 6’ POSTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL,

TYPE 6

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

*GUARDRAIL TO BE PLACED AT THE EDGE OF THE SHOULDER

CONTINUED ON SHEET #126 AS

TYPE A, 6’ POSTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL,

TYPE 6

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

TYPE 5

TRAFFIC BARRIER TERMINAL,

TYPE A, 6’ POSTS

STEEL PLATE BEAM GUARDRAIL,

8

10

8

9

9

11

11
11

11

10

14

14

15

16

17

15

14

16

17

35

36

35

36

38

39

40

41

38

39

40

41

S.N. 057-0251

S.N. 057-0252

#126 AS
CONTINUED ON SHEET 

 BARRIERTRAFFIC

 PLATESTEEL TERMINAL,  BARRIERTRAFFIC  BARRIERTRAFFIC  BARRIERTRAFFIC  BARRIERTRAFFIC

BEAM  (SPECIAL) 1,TYPE TERMINAL, TERMINAL, TERMINAL, TERMINAL, GUARDRAIL GUARDRAIL  MARKERSTERMINAL

STATION OFFSET TO STATION OFFSET ROUTE LANE GUARDRAIL TANGENT  2TYPE  5TYPE  6TYPE  6BTYPE REMOVAL  A TYPEMARKERS,  APPLIED DIRECT -

63000001 63100167 63100045 63100070 63100085 63100089 63200310 78200410 78201000

(FOOT) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (FOOT) (EACH) (EACH)

1010+90.65 6.00’ * 1015+09.65 6.30’  JRAMP DS 412.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 313.8 7.0 0.0

1015+09.65 6.30’ 1015+52.67 6.90’  JRAMP DS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

60+43.63 18.60’ 59+43.63 18.65’ I-55B NBPS 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 170.3 1.0 0.0

59+43.63 18.65’ 59+00.48 18.46’ I-55B NBPS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0

1017+35.02 10.32’ 1017+49.62 10.55’  JRAMP DS 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

1017+49.62 10.55’ 1020+52.36 7.87’  JRAMP DS 312.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 410.4 3.0 0.0

57+17.11 -13.55’ 57+02.53 -13.42’ I-55B NBPS 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

57+02.53 -13.42’ 53+89.99 -13.39’ I-55B NBPS 325.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 419.0 3.0 0.0

 BARRIERTRAFFIC

 PLATESTEEL TERMINAL,  BARRIERTRAFFIC  BARRIERTRAFFIC  BARRIERTRAFFIC  BARRIERTRAFFIC

BEAM  (SPECIAL) 1,TYPE TERMINAL, TERMINAL, TERMINAL, TERMINAL, GUARDRAIL GUARDRAIL  MARKERSTERMINAL

STATION OFFSET TO STATION OFFSET ROUTE LANE GUARDRAIL TANGENT  2TYPE  5TYPE  6TYPE  6BTYPE REMOVAL  A TYPEMARKERS,  APPLIED DIRECT -

63000001 63100167 63100045 63100070 63100085 63100089 63200310 78200410 78201000

(FOOT) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (EACH) (FOOT) (EACH) (EACH)

53+19.92 66.02’ 56+64.45 62.52’ I-55B SBDS 337.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 441.0 3.0 0.0

56+64.45 62.52’ 57+08.81 62.42’ I-55B SBDS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0

53+48.86 11.52’ 56+71.05 11.40’ I-55B SBPS 325.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 428.3 2.0 0.0

56+71.05 11.40’ 57+14.41 11.69’ I-55B SBPS 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0

58+97. 62.81’ 59+12.08 62.87’ I-55B SBDS 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

59+12.08 62.87’ 59+92.45 62.82’ I-55B SBDS 78.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 114.0 1.0 0.0

9+92. 6.82’ 11+90.77 6.82’  FRAMP DS 196.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 28.0 2.0 0.0
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